South Atlantic Recreational
Landings Update

Dolphin-Wahoo

Southeast Regional Office &
Southeast Fisheries Science Center

SAFMC Meeting
Fort Lauderdale, FL
June 11-15, 2018




Notes on Landings Data
* Landings are summarized using MRIP.

* Landings estimates include data through
wave 6, 2017

e 2017 landings are final.

* All landings include MRIP and Headboat
landings.



2016 Landings and ACLs

) Landings ) Percent of | Closure
Species Complex (Ibs) ACL Units ACL Date
Dolphin 6,301,327 13,810,361 WWw 46%

Wahoo 1,570,950 1,724,418 WW 91%

* Area: New England to east Florida




2017 Landings and ACLs

) Landings ) Percent of | Closure
Species Complex (Ibs) ACL Units ACL Date
Dolphin 3,770,731 13,810,361 WW 27%

Wahoo 951,126 1,724,418 WW 55%

* Area: New England to east Florida




Dolphin Rec Landings (lbs ww)

Fishing Year
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Charter
4,089,276
3,246,604
1,820,523
2,353,472
2,219,071
2,201,492
1,642,566
1,312,959
2,049,499
1,939,672
1,269,926

Headboat

47,122
12,825
24,138
19,442
20,128
20,437
21,159
27,801
28,018
37,579
16,729

Private
6,300,261
4,964,915
5,672,189
3,814,986
4,289,061
3,886,531
3,472,341
3,886,885
5,479,018
4,324,076
2,484,076

Shore

o

O O O OO0 O O O O O

Total
10,436,659
8,224,344
7,516,851
6,187,899
6,528,260
6,108,459
5,136,065
5,227,644
7,556,535
6,301,327
3,770,731

* Area: New England to eFL
* MRFSS data from 2007 to 2013; MRIP data for 2014 and earlier




Dolphin
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Headboat angler days



Wahoo Rec Landings (lbs ww)

Fishing Year
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Charter
391,288
206,539
208,835
200,407
254,215
662,852
201,497
247,488
319,001
363,372
251,436

Headboat
10,278
2,767
3,369
4,606
1,633
3,844
2,984
5,095
5,297
5,502
2,748

Private
1,649,416
457,069
583,845
391,958
444,273
885,779
174,132
404,288
698,752
1,202,076
696,943

Shore
0
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Total
2,050,983
666,375
796,050
596,970
700,120
1,552,475
378,613
656,871
1,023,049
1,570,950
951,126

* Area: New England to eFL
* MRFSS data from 2007 to 2013; MRIP data for 2014 and earlier




Landings (lbs ww)

Wahoo
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Questions?

All illustrations © Diane Rome Peebles



